Bar & Licensing Signs
Our range of pub licensing signs, help the licence
holder or club premises certificate holder adhere to the
mandatory licensing conditions required in relation to
the sale and consumption of alcohol
WINE BY THE GLASS
medium Glass large Glasssmall Glass
125 ml - 175ml - 250ml

OF WORDING
HERE
How to order
1.	 Choose your sign size and colour using the product code.
2. State quantity required of your custom notice.
3. Send us the text you require adding to the notice.
4. We will design and send a proof for approval before printing.
Please note: We can add images, safety symbols and corporate logos.
Example order:
Qty 2 - BL026
Text: Drunken behaviour and the
use of bad language will not be
tolerated on these premises.
Staff suspecting anyone to be
drunk or causing offence will not
be served and asked to leave
the premises.
Your sign designed ready
for approval / print.
Custom Made Bar Notices - Your choice of text
    Branded for you or your customer!
your
choice of
wording
here
your
choice of
wording
here
BL027 A5 Silver
BL027G A5 Gold
BL026 A4 Silver
BL026G A4 Gold
Cannot find the sign your looking for.... Create your own - With our easy to order custom
made bar notice. No minimum orders.
DRUNKEN BEHAVIOUR
AND THE USE OF
BAD LANGUAGE WILL
 NOT BE TOLERATED
ON THESE PREMISES
Sta� suspecting anyone
to be drunk or
causing o�ence will not
be served and asked to
leave the premises.
YOUR CHOICE
OF WORDING
HERE
Why not Frame it for a professional finish?
See page 1 for more details.
Our bar signs are printed on a 0.7mm thick aluminium with a choice of brushed gold or brushed silver finish. Each sign comes complete with strut-card
for hanging or shelf display, plus self-adhesive pads for quick and easy fixing.
25
For our resellers we can add
your company details to any of
our off the shelf bar signs. We
can also personalise for any pub
group or for each establishment,
Hotel, Pub or Restaurant chain.
No minimum order, free design
service. Contact us today for
further details on this custom
branding print service.
25
Bar & Licensing Signs
5	 www.jccbs.co.uk
If you have a
food allergy or